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Championnat Km-Prix - Femelles - Mise a jour le 30

Nom

LOPES Antonio
LOPES Antonio
FONTANEL René
FOGAL Emmanuel
PEREIRA Carlos
DE MOURA
LOPES Antonio
STINLET Alain
WOJCIK Tadek
LEHUBY Frédéric
FONTANEL René
LOPES Antonio
STINLET Alain
LOPES Antonio
PEREIRA Carlos
LEHUBY Frédéric
LOPES Antonio
LOPES Antonio
LOPES Antonio
PEREIRA Carlos
LEHUBY Frédéric
LEHUBY Frédéric
LEHUBY Frédéric
LOPES Antonio
LOPES Antonio
STINLET Alain
FONTANEL René
NICOLAS Michel
FONTANEL René
DE MOURA
LOPES Antonio
LEHUBY Frédéric
DE MOURA
STINLET Alain
FOGAL Emmanuel
FOGAL Emmanuel
WOJCIK Tadek
FONTANEL René
WOJCIK Tadek
PEREIRA Carlos
PEREIRA Carlos
LEHUBY Frédéric
WOJCIK Tadek
LEHUBY Frédéric
STINLET Alain
LOPES Antonio
WOJCIK Tadek
STINLET Alain
LOPES Antonio
FOGAL Emmanuel
LOPES Antonio
FOGAL Emmanuel
LEHUBY Frédéric
LEHUBY Frédéric
FONTANEL René
PEREIRA Carlos
WOJCIK Tadek
BARBIER Gérard
WOJCIK Tadek
PEREIRA Carlos

R21 4VM 07 PIG FEM

Pigeon Px

0347308-13 8
0317545-11 8
0347044-13 10
0340509-13 11
0322001-11 10
0317561-11
0347296-13
0355855-13
0206019-10
0330721-11
0321393-11
0347261-13
0358934-12
0113856-09
0321733-11
0322051-11
0317512-11
0317800-11
0347285-13
0322017-11
0359050-12
0347228-13
0322033-11
0317544-11
0113893-09
0358920-12
0321363-11
0008495-11
0347050-13
0330861-11
0113823-09
0330453-11
0358554-12
0166731-14
0256489-11
0277768-13
0205768-10
0347077-13
0108922-09
0359466-12
0205487-10
0322026-11
0108929-09
0347727-13
0355844-13
0347272-13
0347537-13
0358952-12
0347263-13
0026581-14
0358675-12
0256409-11
0347232-13
0166430-14
0166261-14
0321767-11
0108776-09
0166249-14
0359524-12
0321749-11
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Pts

4089
3639
3559
3492
3387
3378
3204
2893
2830
2720
2615
2452
2307
2260
2152
2120
2071
2042
2020
1987
1907
1899
1884
1884
1816
1815
1806
1744
1743
1728
1728
1701
1671
1611
1606
1603
1557
1534
1532
1527
1480
1465
1460
1455
1446
1419
1393
1372
1339
1315
1303
1300
1299
1299
1273
1264
1218
1206
1200
1192

Enlogement

4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST

ao(t



Place Nom Pigeon Px

61 FONTANEL René 0141104-14
62 BARBIER Gérard 0166233-14
63 LOPES Antonio 0317528-11
64 DE MOURA 0358527-12
65 PEREIRA Carlos 0347765-13
66 WOJCIK Tadek 0347524-13
67 LOPES Antonio 0099743-09
68 LOPES Antonio 0193331-10
69 PEREIRA Carlos 0347761-13
70 PEREIRA Carlos 0330482-11
71 FONTANEL René 0321381-11
72 FONTANEL René 0166279-14
73 PEREIRA Carlos 0321754-11
74 WOJCIK Tadek 0108057-09
75 DE MOURA 0358512-12
76 LOPES Antonio 0100805-09
77 FONTANEL René 0347066-13
78 BARBIER Gérard 0166221-14
79 FONTANEL René 0347036-13
80 FONTANEL René 0347315-13
81 PEREIRA Carlos 0321701-11
82 STINLET Alain 0347673-13
83 PEREIRA Carlos 0347770-13
84 DE MOURA 0393976-13
85 STINLET Alain 0166723-14
86 LOPES Antonio 0317546-11
87 NICOLAS Michel 0321670-11
88 FOGAL Emmanuel 6165289-14
89 LEHUBY Frédéric 0359055-12
90 WOJCIK Tadek 0358894-12
91 WOJCIK Tadek 0358890-12
92 FOGAL Emmanuel 0426585-14
93 NICOLAS Michel 0030165-13
94 LEHUBY Frédéric 0347231-13
95 FOGAL Emmanuel 0158370-14
96 DE MOURA 0297087-13
97 PEREIRA Carlos  0205499-10
98 FONTANEL René 0321397-11
99 LOPES Antonio 0317757-11
100 DE MOURA 0359058-12
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R21 4VM 07 PIG FEM

Pts

1184
1163
1145
1145
1135
1121
1103
1095
1095
1094
1085
1061
1060
1060
1056
1054
1044
1020
1019
1000
980
968
942
935
932
921
906
880
880
870
870
867
864
855
826
806
789
789
752
747

Enlogement

4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST



